
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
Day Thursda y 

DAILY DIAR Y The Vice President began  his day at  (place).  Burlingto n Hotel , Washington , D . C. Date  Apri l 4 , 1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:15a 
8:30 
9:56 
10:01 
10:06 
10:25 
11:00 
11:05 
11:15 
11:19 
11:25 
11:40 
12:00n 

12:30 
12:35 
12:40 
12:50 

2:50 
3:20 
3:45 

6:30 
9:05 
9:30 

10:45 
11:20 

3:10 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To Burlingto n Hote l vi a ca r 11 1 
Breakfast a t Burlington Hote l w/ Lama r Choralette s o f Houston, Texa s 
To Whit e Hous e w/ Senator Towe r an d 1 4 Choralettes , arrivin g a t 10:0 1 
Dr. Travell' s offic e 
To Capito l w / Sen. Towe r an d 1 4 Choralettes, arrivin g S21 2 at 10:15 am 
Meeting an d discussio n w / Caro l Foley , Bo b Hollingsworth , an d Bo b Hilbur n 
Opened Senat e 
On Capito l Step s - - picture mad e w/ 12 5 Houston Choralette s o f Lamar Hig h Schoo l 
Return t o S21 2 to continue meetin g w/ Foley, Hollingsworth , an d Hilbur n 
Sen. Magnuso n w/ Forme r Secretar y o f Treasury, Rober t Anderso n in S212 
Discussion w/ Ji m Mathi s unti l 11:4 0 
Discussion w / Bo b Baski n 
Visiting an d handshakin g w/ Redeemer Luthera n Schoo l grou p brough t t o S21 2 b y 

Sen. Hartk e 
Meeting w/ Col. Jackso n 
G. Reed y 
Discussion w / Jo e Lasteli c 
To Ne w Senat e Conferenc e Room , t o host luncheo n fo r 1 1 members o f the Congres s 

of Ecuado r 
To th e Senat e Floo r 
Horace Busb y in S212 
To th e Senat e Gy m 

To Ne w York , arrivin g LaGuardi a a t 7:45 pm w / Mrs. Johnson , arriv e Waldor f a t 8:2 0 
Boys Tow n o f Italy Dinne r a t Waldorf fo r dinne r an d appearanc e 
To American a Hote l fo r Anti-Defamatio n Leagu e Dinner , V P speak s 
To Idlewil d Airpor t 
To Bergstro m AFB , Austin , Texas , arrivin g a t 3:05 a m 
To Fift h Floo r w/ Mr. Kella m an d Nit a Louis e McGee , arrivin g a t 3:2 5 

Items in brackets are approximate. No information available. 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  - from 
t - to 

Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A - Automobile 

C - Cab 

E - Entertainment 

SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 

R - Restaurant 

T - Tips 

RR - Train 

Entry No . 1 7 Notes concernin g th e Vic e President' s Activit y 
Luncheon guests : fro m Ecuador , Dr . Gal o Pico , Adrian a Drivi o Ormara , 
Adolfo Callej as, Webste r Cavallo s Cevallos , Dr . Lui s Buena s Vera , Albert o 
Enriques Portilla , Dr . Sabin o Hernandez , Dr . Ricard o Moren o Cornejo , 
Dr. Juli e Eduard o Pazmine , Alfons o Mejia , Dr . Neftal i Fonce-Miranda , 
Eduardo Arosemena ; Senators : Sparkman , Humphrey , Lausche , Church ; 
Congressmen: Clemen t Zablocki , Oma r Burleson , Edn a Kelly , France s Bolton , 
Ross Adair , Wm . Mailliard , Pete r Frelinghuysen , Lindle y Beckworth , Henr y 
B. Gonzalez ; an d Edwi n Martin , Graha m Martin , Herber t Thompson , Joh n E . 
Karkashian 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 

No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 

Time Remarks** 

21 

25 

6:30p 

11:20p 

Washington, 
D. C. -MAT S 
National 

Idlewild 
Airport, NY C 

Con-
vair 

AF 
Jetstar 

Mrs. Johnso n 

Mrs. Johnson , Jame s Davi s 

LaGuardia 7:45 p 
NYC 

Berg-
strom 
AFB, 

Texas 

3:05a Met b y Mr . Kella m an d Nit a 
Louise McGe e 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


