The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Burlington Hotel, Washington, D. C. Date April 4, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
		Lo	ГÐ						
1	8:15a			To Burlington Hotel via car 111					
2	8:30			Breakfast at Burlington Hotel w/ Lamar Choralettes of Houston, Texas					
3	9:56			To White House w/ Senator Tower and 14 Choralettes, arriving at 10:01					
4	10:01			Dr. Travell's office					
5	10:06			To Capitol w/ Sen. Tower and 14 Choralettes, arriving S212 at 10:15 am					
6	10:25			Meeting and discussion w/ Carol Foley, Bob Hollingsworth, and Bob Hilburn					
7	11:00			Opened Senate					
8	11:05			On Capitol Steps picture made w/ 125 Houston Choralettes of Lamar High School					
9	11:15			Return to S212 to continue meeting w/ Foley, Hollingsworth, and Hilburn					
10	11:19			Sen. Magnuson w/ Former Secretary of Treasury, Robert Anderson in S212					
11	11:25			Discussion w/ Jim Mathis until 11:40					
12	11:40			Discussion w/ Bob Baskin					
13	12:00n			Visiting and handshaking w/ Reedeemer Lutheran School group brought to S212 by					
				Sen. Hartke					
14	12:30			Meeting w/ Col. Jackson					
15	12:35	f		G. Reedy					
16	12:40		• (Discussion w/ Joe Lastelic					
17	12:50			To New Senate Conference Room, to host luncheon for 11 members of the Congress of Ecuador					
18	2:50			To the Senate Floor					
19	3:20			Horage Busby in S212					
20	3:45			To the Senate Gym					
<u></u>									
(21	6:30			To New York, arriving LaGuardia at 7:45 pm w/ Mrs. Johnson, arrive Waldorf at 8:3	0				
22	9:05			Boys Town of Italy Dinner at Waldorf for dinner and appearance	٠				
23	9:30			To Americana Hotel for Anti-Defamation League Dinner, VP speaks					
24 25	10:45			To Idlewild Airport	,				
	11:20			To Bergstrom AFB, Austin, Texas, arriving at 3:05 am					
26	3:10			To Fifth Floor w/ Mr. Kellam and Nita Louise McGee, arriving at 3:25					
				Items in brackets are approximate. no information available					
	¥.				, ,				

TELEPHONE B: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Entry No. 17

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Luncheon guests: from Ecuador, Dr. Galo Pico, Adriana Drivio Ormara, Alolfo Callejes, Webster Cavallos Cevallos, Dr. Luis Buenas Vera, Alberto Enriques Portilla, Dr. Sabino Hernandez, Dr. Ricardo Moreno Cornejo, Dr. Julie Eduardo Pazmine, Alfonso Mejia, Dr. Neftaki Fonce-Miranda, Eduardo Arosemena, Senators: Sparkman, Humphrey, Lausche, Church; Congressmen: Clement Zablocki, Omar Burleson, Edna Kelly, Frances Bolton, Ross Adair, Wm. Mailliard, Peter Frelinghuysen, Lindley Beckworth, Henry B. Gonzalez; and Edwin Martin, Graham Martin, Herbert Thompson, John E. Karkashian

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*		Accompani	ed by		Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
21	6:30p	Washington, D. C MATS National		Mrs.	Johnson			LaGuardia NYC	7:45p	
25	_	Idlewild Airport, NYC	AF Jetstar		Johnson,	James	Davis	Berg- strom AFB, Texas	3:05a	Met by Mr. Kellam and Nita Louise McGhee
				,						
				·	7 g					· 2 -

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.